
SX Verolanuova SX 250 - Qualifying Race

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 651 TINKLER WALKER K. - KTM 6:28.666
Tempo Gara

1 21.617 19:23:25.236

2 51.371 19:24:16.607

3 51.161 19:25:07.768

4 52.497 19:26:00.265

5 52.643 19:26:52.908

6 52.750 19:27:45.658

7 52.778 19:28:38.436

8 53.849 19:29:32.285

 Po. 2 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda + 01.565
Diff. Primo

1 23.624 19:23:27.243

2 51.852 19:24:19.095

3 51.756 19:25:10.851

4 51.966 19:26:02.817

5 52.416 19:26:55.233

6 52.300 19:27:47.533

7 53.289 19:28:40.822

8 53.028 19:29:33.850

 Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM + 16.912
Diff. Primo

1 25.391 19:23:29.010

2 53.203 19:24:22.213

3 53.763 19:25:15.976

4 55.904 19:26:11.880

5 55.890 19:27:07.770

6 53.756 19:28:01.526

7 53.277 19:28:54.803

8 54.394 19:29:49.197

 Po. 4 - # 199 CATTANI K. - Suzuki + 20.038
Diff. Primo

1 24.566 19:23:28.185

2 55.170 19:24:23.355

3 55.547 19:25:18.902

4 53.953 19:26:12.855

5 55.950 19:27:08.805

6 54.160 19:28:02.965

7 54.292 19:28:57.257

8 55.066 19:29:52.323

 Po. 5 - # 626 HASANIC S. - Yamaha + 23.678
Diff. Primo

1 24.084 19:23:27.703

2 53.758 19:24:21.461

3 53.980 19:25:15.441

4 55.640 19:26:11.081

5 56.292 19:27:07.373

6 56.680 19:28:04.053

7 55.382 19:28:59.435

8 56.528 19:29:55.963

 Po. 6 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 24.501
Diff. Primo

1 24.929 19:23:28.548

2 55.444 19:24:23.992

3 54.079 19:25:18.071

4 54.355 19:26:12.426

5 1:00.535 19:27:12.961

6 54.416 19:28:07.377

7 54.864 19:29:02.241

8 54.545 19:29:56.786

 Po. 7 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 27.051
Diff. Primo

1 25.894 19:23:29.513

2 57.297 19:24:26.810

3 54.281 19:25:21.091

4 55.659 19:26:16.750

5 55.063 19:27:11.813

6 57.126 19:28:08.939

7 55.200 19:29:04.139

8 55.197 19:29:59.336

 Po. 8 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha + 28.809
Diff. Primo

1 27.234 19:23:30.853

2 57.245 19:24:28.098

3 55.132 19:25:23.230

4 55.574 19:26:18.804

5 55.522 19:27:14.497

6 55.876 19:28:10.548

7 55.019 19:29:05.567

8 55.527 19:30:01.094

 Po. 9 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 32.462
Diff. Primo

1 26.282 19:23:29.901

2 56.558 19:24:26.459

3 55.719 19:25:22.178

4 55.599 19:26:17.777

5 55.881 19:27:13.658

6 57.344 19:28:11.002

7 56.781 19:29:07.783

8 56.964 19:30:04.747

 Po. 10 - # 223 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha + 37.272
Diff. Primo

1 27.571 19:23:31.190

2 57.027 19:24:28.217

3 57.107 19:25:25.324

4 56.068 19:26:21.392

5 56.791 19:27:18.183

6 55.587 19:28:13.770

7 56.519 19:29:10.289

8 59.268 19:30:09.557

Fastest lap: 51.161 
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 Po. 11 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha+ 46.534
Diff. Primo

1 23.400 19:23:27.019

2 55.554 19:24:22.573

3 54.371 19:25:16.944

4 54.324 19:26:11.268

5 52.934 19:27:04.202

6 1:11.677 19:28:15.879

7 1:02.119 19:29:17.998

8 1:00.821 19:30:18.819

 Po. 12 - # 430 CARDONI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 29.738 19:23:33.357

2 1:01.809 19:24:35.166

3 1:00.894 19:25:36.060

4 59.582 19:26:35.642

5 58.451 19:27:34.093

6 1:01.340 19:28:35.433

7 1:01.851 19:29:37.284

 Po. 13 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 30.002 19:23:33.621

2 1:01.092 19:24:34.713

3 1:00.681 19:25:35.394

4 1:01.510 19:26:36.904

5 1:00.628 19:27:37.532

6 1:04.148 19:28:41.680

7 1:01.592 19:29:43.272

 Po. 14 - # 902 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 28.932 19:23:32.551

2 57.594 19:24:30.145

3 56.938 19:25:27.083

4 56.878 19:26:23.961

5 55.384 19:27:19.345

6 1:26.413 19:28:45.758

7 58.785 19:29:44.543

Fastest lap: 51.161 
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